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Precinct
Name

Lancaster Ballot Audit Report

Precincts

0750
0800
0850
0900
0950

Antioch

Belair

Camp Creek
Carmel
Chesterfield Ave
Douglas

Dwight

Elgin

Erwin Farm
Gooch"s Cross Rds
Heath Springs
Hyde Park
Jacksonham
Kershaw North
Kershaw South
Lancaster East
Lancaster West
Lynwood Drive
Midway

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Valley
Rich Hill
Riverside

Spring Hill
unity

Van Wyck

Wylie Park
Belair 11
Pleasant Valley 11
Total:

Absentee
Emergency
Failsafe
Provisional

Failsafe Provisional

Virtual Precincts Total:

Grand Total:

209
178
431
640
631
8434
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NOTE: Any manual entries shown on this report are supported by the Manual Entry log (EL68).

EL30A i1Vo to EL155 to EL152 Cross Check and Cancelled Ballots.
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| EL30A Ivo Ballots |

EL155 Ballots | EL152 Ballots |
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Lancaster Ballot Audit Report

| 8841 | 8841 | 8841 |
| Delta from EL30A | 0 | 0 |
| | Delta from EL155 | (O] |
o o —————— o +
| Cast By Voter | 8841 |
| Cast By Poll Wkr | 0 |
| Blank Cast by PW | (O] |
o o +
| Cancelled Ballots] 54 |
o —————— o +
| Wrong Ballot | 51
| Voter Left AB | 1 | (AB = After ballot selected by poll worker.)
| Voter Left BB | 2 | (BB = Before ballot selected by poll worker.)
| Voter Request | 3]
| Printer Problem | 2]
| Terminal Problem | 5]
| Other Reason | 36 |
o —————— o +
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Lancaster Vote Audit
Lancaster Vote Level Audit Report

Precinct Number / Name l----————————— EL30A-——————————————— |-——-- Audit--—-——-

Office Candidate Party | Total Optical i1vVo Flash | ivVo Delta] Comments
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ I

0001 Antioch

President Michele Bachmann 0 0 0 0 * No Audit Data expected or found
President Herman Cain 0 0 0] O * No Audit Data expected or found
President Newt Gingrich 58 0 58 0 58 0

President Jon Huntsman 0 0 0] 0 * No Audit Data expected or found
President Gary Johnson 0 0 0 0 * No Audit Data expected or found
President Ron Paul 24 0 24 0 24 0

President Rick Perry 0 0 0 0 * No Audit Data expected or found
President Mitt Romney 19 0 19 0 19 0

President Rick Santorum 40 0 40 0 40 0

0002 Belair

President Michele Bachmann 0 0 * No Data expected or found
President Herman Cain 0 0 0

President Newt Gingrich 0 0 0

President Jon Huntsman 0 0 0

President Gary Johnson 0 0 0

President Ron Paul 0 0 0

President Rick Perry 0 0 0

President Mitt Romney 0 0 0

President Rick Santorum 0 0 0]

0003 Camp Creek

President Michele Bachmann 0 0 0

President Herman Cain 0 0 * No Data expected or found
President Newt Gingrich 0 0 0

President Jon Huntsman 0 0 * No Data expected or found
President Gary Johnson 0 0 No Data expected or found
President Ron Paul 0 0] 0]

President Rick Perry 0 0 No Data expected or found
President Mitt Romney 0 0 0

President Rick Santorum 0 0 0

0004 Carmel

President Michele Bachmann 0 0 0 0 * No Data expected or found
President Herman Cain 0 0 0 0 No Data expected or found
President Newt Gingrich 51 0 51 0 0

President Jon Huntsman 0 0 0 0 No Data expected or found
President Gary Johnson 0 0 0 0 No Data expected or found
President Ron Paul 3 0 3 0 0

President Rick Perry 0 0 0 0 No Data expected or found
President Mitt Romney 10 0 10 0 10 0

President Rick Santorum 19 0 19 0 19 0]

0005 Chesterfield Ave

President Michele Bachmann 0 0 0 0 * No Audit Data expected or found
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0006 Douglas
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0007 Dwight
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0008 EIlgin
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0009 Erwin Farm
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lancaster Vote Audit
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89
Audit
Audit

23
Audit

25

66

Audit

133
Audit
Audit

24
Audit

61

Audit
85
Audit
Audit
23
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32
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Data
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0010 Gooch®"s Cross Rds

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0011 Heath Springs

President
President
President
President
President
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President
President
President

0012 Hyde Park
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0013 Jacksonham
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0014 Kershaw North

President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul
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Audit

65
Audit
Audit

11

40

Audit
Audit
92
Audit
Audit
22

35

Audit

112
Audit
Audit

26
66

Audit

166
Audit
Audit

24
Audit

102

Audit

116
Audit
Audit

14
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President
President
President

0015 Kershaw South

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0016 Lancaster East

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0017 Lancaster West

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0018 Lynwood Drive

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0019 Midway

President
President
President

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich

Lancaster Vote Audit
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President
President
President
President
President
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0020 Pleasant Hill

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0021 Pleasant Valley

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0022 Rich Hill
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0023 Riverside
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0024 Spring Hill

Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry
Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lancaster Vote Audit

291
1
106

189
200
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President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0025 Unity
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0026 Van Wyck
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0027 Wylie Park
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0029 Belair 11
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney

Lancaster Vote Audit
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President

0030 Pleasant Valley 11

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0750 Absentee
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0800 Emergency
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0850 Failsafe
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

0900 Provisional
President
President
President

Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain
Newt Gingrich
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All votes cast for this candidate
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Audit Data

248
Audit Data
Audit Data

82

147
148

Audit Data
121

Audit Data
32

146
89

Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data

Audit Data
Audit Data

Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data
Audit Data

Audit Data
Audit Data
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0
0
expected
expected
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in this precicnt are optical.

No Audit Data for optical.



President
President
President

President

President

President

0950 Failsafe Provisional

President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President
President

There was no unmatched audit data

Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson
Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney

Rick Santorum

Michele Bachmann
Herman Cain

Newt Gingrich
Jon Huntsman
Gary Johnson

Ron Paul

Rick Perry

Mitt Romney
Rick Santorum

Lancaster Vote Audit
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No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
All votes cast for this candidate
in this precicnt are optical.

No Audit Data for optical.

All votes cast for this candidate
in this precicnt are optical.
No Audit Data for optical.

All votes cast for this candidate
in this precicnt are optical.
No Audit Data for optical.

All votes cast for this candidate
in this precicnt are optical.
No Audit Data for optical.

No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found
No Audit Data expected or found



Lancaster PEB Use Report
Precinct

Antioch

Belair

Camp Creek
Carmel
Chesterfield Ave
Douglas

Dwight

Elgin

Erwin Farm
Gooch"s Cross Rds
Heath Springs
Hyde Park
Jacksonham
Kershaw North
Kershaw South
Lancaster East
Lancaster West
Lynwood Drive
Midway

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Valley
Rich Hill
Riverside
Spring Hill
Unity

Van Wyck

Wylie Park
Belair 11
Pleasant Valley 11
Absentee
Failsafe

30 precincts processed

PEBs Used

133073
137532
124170
138584
125663
124840
146836
137899
113256
116250
146833
144607
149497
229825
150938
124092
150488
121098
142489
146772
113566
136560
154873
144662
123045
143749
143506
136845
145293
123999
123999

PEBUsed

Comments

144597 144916 WARNING: 3 PEBs used to open/close machines.

117757

WARNING: 2 PEBs used to open/close machines.
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Lancaster PEB Exceptions Report

ivVo #

5119528
5119593
5120098
5121870
5122157
5122157
5122581
5122581
5122871
5122979
5123116
5123537

5123537

5123643
5123861
5125156
5126857
5126857
5127586
5127586

Op PEB

137532
137532
143506
137532
144662
144662
144662
144662
229825
113566
137532
123999

123999

137532
138584
137532
144916
144916
123999
123999

Open Time

01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
12/19/2011

12/19/2011

01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
0172172012
12/19/2011
12/19/2011

:48
:18
31
:46
:29
:29
:33
33
51
:29
21
04
04
17
-39
09
:46
:18
:18

Cl PEB

144597
144597
143506
144597
117757
117757
117757
117757
229825
113566
144597
123999

123999

144597
138584
144597
144597
144597
123999
123999

Close Time

01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
0172172012

0172172012

01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012
01/21/2012

19:09:37
19:10:24
20:11:56
19:14:44
19:17:01
19:17:01
19:18:45
19:18:45
20:07:00
20:08:57
19:14:30
19:07:01

19:07:01

19:11:45
19:09:52
19:05:18
19:16:55
19:16:55
19:06:40
19:06:40

PEBExceptionsReport

Exception Type

>>>0/C PEBs<<<
>>>0/C PEBs<<<
Open Time
>>>0/C PEBs<<<
>>>0/C PEBs<<<
Open Time
>>>0/C PEBs<<<
Open Time
Open Time
Open Time
>>>0/C PEBs<<<
>>0pen Date<<

Open Time

>>>0/C PEBs<<<
Open Time
>>>0/C PEBs<<<
>>>0/C PEBs<<<
Open Time
>>0pen Date<<
Open Time

Page 1

Precinct - Bal

Belair - 298
Belair - 278
Wylie Park - 1
Belair - 98
Spring Hill -
Spring Hill -
Spring Hill -
Spring Hill -
Kershaw North
Pleasant
Belair - 56
Absentee - 268
Failsafe - 4
Absentee - 268
Failsafe
Belair -
Carmel - 3
Belair -
Belair - 13
Belair - 13
Absentee
Absentee

lots Cast

43

72
72
110
110
- 12

Valley - 161
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